Wirtschaftsplan 2024
Hanseatischer HC

Einnahmen
UbungsleiterzuschuB
Beitrage

Spenden

sonstige Ertrage
Summe Einnahmen

Ausgaben

Beitrage DHB, BHV und LSB
Ubungsleiter

Kosten Geschaftsstelle
Kosten Findorff
Hallenkosten
Torwartausrustung
Internet

BulRRgelder

Ausrustung
Schiedsrichter

sonstige Kosten
Spiel-u. Trainingsbedarf
Jugendabteilung
Turnierbeitrage

FSJler

Summe Ausgaben

Saldo Einnahmen / Ausgaben

Plan

EURO

800,00 €

8.000,00 €

2.000,00 €

0,00 €

10.800,00 €

1.900,00 €

3.400,00 €

100,00 €

500,00 €

1.300,00 €

500,00 €

50,00 €

100,00 €

100,00 €

100,00 €

1.500,00 €

1.000,00 €

200,00 €

50,00 €

0,00 €

10.800,00 €

0,00 €




