Wirtschaftsplan 2024 Hanseatischer HC

	Plan	Ist
	<u>EURO</u>	<u>Euro</u>
Einnahmen		
Übungsleiterzuschuß	800,00€	
Beiträge	8.000,00€	
Spenden	2.000,00 €	
sonstige Erträge	0,00€	
Summe Einnahmen	10.800,00€	
<u>Ausgaben</u>		
Beiträge DHB, BHV und LSB	1.900,00€	
Übungsleiter	3.400,00 €	
Kosten Geschäftsstelle	100,00€	
Kosten Findorff	500,00€	
Hallenkosten	1.300,00 €	
Torwartausrüstung	500,00 €	
Internet	50,00 €	
Bußgelder	100,00€	
Ausrüstung	100,00€	
Schiedsrichter	100,00€	
sonstige Kosten	1.500,00 €	
Spiel-u. Trainingsbedarf	1.000,00€	
Jugendabteilung	200,00€	
Turnierbeiträge	50,00€	
FSJler	0,00€	
Summe Ausgaben	10.800,00€	
Saldo Einnahmen / Ausgaben	0,00€	